
non mandatory pre bid meeting

PROJECT: DATE: Wednesday, August 4, 2021, 10:00 am

FACILITATOR: PLACE: VIA GO TO MEETING

COMPANY COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

NAME & ADDRESS NAME & TITLE

City of Georgetown Daniella Howard,                      
Purshasing Agent

City of Georgetown Will Gunter,                         
Director of Water Utilities

City of Georgetown Orlando Arteaga,                      
City Engineer

The Wooten Company Aaron Marshall, Engineer

Generator Services Inc Dillon Harper

JMP Equipment Company Jason Forest

NA John F. Stephens

NA John Grey

ProPump & Controls Norman NA

CITY OF GEORGETOWN
ATTENDEE LISTING

Maryville School Lift Station Replacement - Project #1815 - RFB

Daniella Howard, Purchasing Agent

VIA GO TO MEETING

NON-MANDATORY PRE BID MEETING

EMAIL ADDRESS &

PHONE NUMBER

dhoward@georgetownsc.gov                      
843.545.4043

oarteaga@georgetownsc.gov                      
843.545.4500

amarshall@thewootencompany.com

dillon@generatorservicesinc.com

jforest@jmpco.com

NA

NA

wgunter@georgetownsc.gov                      
843.545.4500
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non mandatory pre bid meeting

PROJECT: DATE: Wednesday, August 4, 2021, 10:00 am

FACILITATOR: PLACE: VIA GO TO MEETING

COMPANY COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE

NAME & ADDRESS NAME & TITLE

CITY OF GEORGETOWN
ATTENDEE LISTING

Maryville School Lift Station Replacement - Project #1815 - RFB

Daniella Howard, Purchasing Agent

VIA GO TO MEETING

NON-MANDATORY PRE BID MEETING

EMAIL ADDRESS &

PHONE NUMBER

The Wooten Company Perry Mayhew, Engineer

NA Reed Waterbury

National Trench Safety Rich Misko

RH Moore Seth Skipper

pmayhew@thewootencompany.com

NA

NA

NA
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